652100

)~

Vikan.
Single Use Microfibre Cloth
16 x 16 cm, White

This single use, disposable cloth offers extraordinary cleaning performance. Use it
when laundering is a challenge, but you still need excellent cleaning performance.

Used damp or dry for collection of dust, dirt and debris. The cloth is made from
100% polyester microfibre.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Net Weight

Weight bag (Recycling Symbol "4")

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

212

652100

100% Polyester (100%
Microfibre)

Yes

400 Pcs.

22400 Pcs

3200 Pcs.

375 mm

290 mm

250 mm

160 mm

160 mm

0.005 kg

0.001 kg

0.001 kg

0.002 kg

0.01 kg
5705026521007
15705026521004
63071010

EE

Estonia



